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Chief Deputy Commander

Chief Machinist

Assistant Machinist, Police Steamer

Mate, Police Steamer.

Second Mate, Police Steamer.

Deputy Commanders, Police Boats

Mates, Patrol Boats.

Machinists, Patrol Boats

Seamen

Steward, Police Steamer

Cooks, Patrol Boats

Firemen, Police Steamer

District Inspectors
Inspectors

Superintendent, Fish Hatcheries

Fish Culturists

Spawn Takers

Laborers

Auditor

STATE GAME DEPARTMENT

State Game Warden

Deputy Game Warden

Secretary

Stenographers (2)

Game Breeders (2)

Assistant Game Breeders (2)

Deputy Game Wardens (26)

Extra Labor (Farm Help)

Office Help and Bookkeeping

Caretakers—Game Refuges (6)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman

Commissioners (2)

Examiner Assistant

Executive Secretary

General Counsel

People’s Counsel

Chief Auditor

Field Auditor

Tariff and Rate Clerk

Principal Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Junior Clerk

Office Boy

Chief Engineer

Assisfant Chief Engineer

Engineer of Transportation

Senior Assistant Utilities Engineers (2)

Junior Assistant Utilities Engineers (5)

Utilities Inspectors (5)

Shorthand Reporter
Senior Stenographers (6)

Telephone Operator

Special Payments
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1,839.00
1,672.00
1,217.00
1,015.00
1,007.00
23,223.00
8,550.00
5,558.00
3,078.00
821.00
5,890.00
1,436.00
4,081.00
19,950.00
1,420.00
3,775.00
1,000.00
90.00
1,984.00

$4,080.00
2,088.00
2,349.00
3,077.20
3,423.00
2,136.00
32,938.80
600.00
702.00
1,215.00

$6,000.00
10,000.00
4,200.00
5,000.00
4,800.00
4,500.00
4,800.00
2,349.00
2,436.00
2,838.00
2.059.20
972.00
432.00
4,080.00
1,995.00
2,100.00
5,759.00
8,641.60
6,271.00
3,000.00
7,004.40
1,026.00
2,500.00



