Chief Deputy Commander	1,839.00
Chief Machinist	1,672.00
Assistant Machinist, Police Steamer	1,217.00
Mate, Police Steamer	1,015.00
Second Mate, Police Steamer.	1,007.00
Deputy Commanders, Police Boats	23,223.00
Mates, Patrol Boats	8,550.00
Machinists, Patrol Boats	5,558.00
Seamen	3,078.00
Steward, Police Steamer	821.00
Cooks, Patrol Boats	5,890.00
Firemen, Police Steamer	1,436.00
District Inspectors	4,081.00
Inspectors	19,950.00
Superintendent, Fish Hatcheries	1,420.00
Fish Culturists	3,775.00
Spawn Takers	1,000.00
Laborers	90.00
Auditor	1,984.00
71447001	1,001.00
STATE GAME DEPARTMENT	
State Game Warden	\$4,080.00
Deputy Game Warden	2,088.00
Secretary	2,349.00
Stenographers (2)	3,077.20
Game Breeders (2)	$3,\!423.00$
Assistant Game Breeders (2)	2,136.00
Deputy Game Wardens (26)	32,938.80
Extra Labor (Farm Help)	600.00
Office Help and Bookkeeping Caretakers—Game Refuges (6)	702.00
Caretakers—Game Refuges (6)	1,215.00
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Chairman	\$6,000.00
Commissioners (2)	10,000.00
Examiner Assistant	4,200.00
Executive Secretary	5,000.00
General Counsel	4,800.00
People's Counsel	4,500.00
Chief Auditor	4,800.00
Field Auditor	2,349.00
Tariff and Rate Clerk	2,436.00
Principal Clerk	2,838.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,059.20
Junior Clerk	972.00
Office Boy	432.00
Chief Engineer	4,080.00
Assistant Chief Engineer	1,995.00
Engineer of Transportation	2,100.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engineers (2)	5,759.00
Junior Assistant Utilities Engineers (5)	8,641.60
Utilities Inspectors (5)	6,271.00
Shorthand Reporter	3,000.00
Senior Stenographers (6)	7,004.40
Telephone Operator	1,026.00
Special Payments	2,500.00
opecial rayments	=,000.00